priezvisko a meno
Blazekova Lucia
Buzkova Renata
Danielova Antonia
Duda Peter
GasSparek Marian
Grunvalsky Jan
Hilovsky Slavomir
Hrebenarova Renata
Chocholackova Lenka
JanCovicCova Zuzana
Knapkova Veronika
Linek Vladimir
Moravkova Jana
Petrla Milan, ml.
Sekacova Maria
Smazenka Jozef
STATEK, s.r.o.
Teskova Jarmila
Valo Stefan

Vasek Roman

vyska nedoplatku
20 €
20 €
100 €
10 €
2,30 €
80 €
100 €
60 €
60 €
118,52 €
80 €
80 €
76 €
140 €
20 €
100 €
300 €
50 €
160 €
80 €



